4. - a
BPANO. 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAG
B AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECT NO. (!f eppicable)
M001 01/01/2006 07-05-139
6.ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTERED BY (¥ ofher than ltem 6) 3100
CODE . CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission . U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mr. Michael Mills . Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I~2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 205585
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) |9A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

MERCHANTS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP, INC 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
1278 HOOKSETT RD e

HOOKSETT NH 031061839 -

10B. DATED (SEE [TEM 13)
X |11-22-2004

cope 046318887 -{FaciLrTy cooe

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, Dls not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
{a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12.ACCOUNTMNG ANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA  (Rrequred)  ¢13-15-12C~235, R1122, 2320, 31X0200.611
Obligate $11,088.00 FES No. NSR-06-159
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

{X) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paylng office, appropriation date, eic.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT [S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spedify type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement of the Parties

X
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D Is not, E is required to sign this document and retum ___2 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, nchudng solcliaon subject matter where feasibie.)
Refer to page 2 of 2. '
Excamaspravidedmrdn,uhmmmdw\d!mduooammmmdhlbmuu‘mA.as" of changed, i ged end in full force and effect
15A NAMEAND TITLE OF SIGNER ~ (Type ot 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or prird)
Donald A. King
Gary J. Si e President o
158, comm’r% 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, uj}k%bss OF W #‘ ZZ_ 16C. DATE SIGNED
! - 1.4 BY P
V. (Signature of person euthorized to sign) %/26/06 (Signature of Comracting @ificaf)——"" %/2 Q/()ic‘
7 1

IEMPMTE-ADMam SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE .,Anm-? |



Merchants Rent A Car . DR-07-05-139
Modification No. 1

Page 2 of 2

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-07-05-139 dated 11/22/2004, for truck leasing; modify as
foliows: '

1. Exercise Option-Year One and extend the period of performance through 12/31/2006.
2, Option-Year One rates are as follows: |
-ltem No. ‘Description . QuantivOrdered  Unit___Unit Price Amount
0004 Lease of two trucks e e A R Wiy $9,744.00
0005 Full maintenance for $1,344.00
leased trucks
0006 Replacement substitute No charge
vehicles -
3. Increase the obligated amount under this order by $11,088.00, from $11,664.00 to
$22,752.00.

Previous Obligated Amount:  $11,664.00
Increased Obligated Amount: $11,088.00
Total Obligated Amount: -~ $22,752.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.



